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Label.

Features.

Advantages.

With a half-round profile
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Crimping plier

6634

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Crimping plier min.d.0,25mm-16mm L.220mm

¢ with half round profile

66346220
4018754039418

6634 6 220
ADERENDHUELSENZANGE
POLIERT 220 MM

» for reliable crimping of terminal sleeves DIN 46228

e 8 deep slots with tapering side walls

e crimping within the size marked profiles in one operation

Technical Attributes.

Crimping range

Diameter max. (mm)
Diameter min. (mm)

Handles

Head
Length mm (L)

0,25;0,5;0,75; 1; 1,5;
2,5: 4;6;10; 16 mm?

16 mm
0,25 mm

dip-coated with sure-
grip surface

gunmetal finish

220 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

222

53

16

223

54

17

0.204714 dm3
66346220
0,245

0,000

0,005
4018754039418
GERMANY
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Region of origin Thiringen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 24049
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6634 6 220 Crimping plier min.d.0,25mm-16mm
66346220 ADERENDHUELSENZANGE L 220pmr21p o 4018754039418
POLIERT 220 MM '
GTIN-Code.

4 H01 8754”03941 SH
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